nom prenom
BEAUGEARD Louise
CAILLAUD Lénaig
CHERON Lou
CHERON Tiphaine
DAVY Erell
DECHAMPS Mathilde
GOURHAND Julie
HAY Amandine
LEVESQUE  Morgane
NOBLET Maélle
NOBLET Romane
RIVALLAND Ema
ROUSSEAU Camille
THEOLLE Léa
VIAUD Tess
BLAIS Noéline
BOUMENDIJEL Juliette
GERARD Flavie
LALIGANT Alizé
TAHKBARI  Alice
ALOUANE Leila
CADEAU Juliette
CAROFF Juliette
CHAROT Flavie
DUGAST Marie
FESSARD Mathilde
FOUCAULT Marion
GUEGUEN Eryn
JACOB Lola
LECAM Angele
MOREAUX  Annalou
RAVOUX Jeanne
ROBION Clarisse
RONCORONI Zoé
ROUGERON N Camille
ROURE Bertille
SAID Nina
TRIDEAU Anais
WALL Alice

AIT HAMOUD Luise
DUBOIS D'EN(Elodie

LACROIX
MENARD
RIOUX
SIMONS
AUDIAU
GILOT
SANCHEZ

Marthe
Mathilde
Laétitia
Ines
Emma
Méline
Maeva

naissance

1998
2000
2002
1999
2000
1998
2000
1995
1999
2002
1999
2001
2000
2000
2001
2002
2002
2002
1998
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001
2003
2002
2001
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2001
2001
2003
2001
2003
2003
2001

(vide)

iuf nom_club num_club
1533631 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1650234 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1650186 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1533676 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1533680 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1533651 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1533684 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1533686 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1533688 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1650194 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1533692 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1650195 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1533701 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1650196 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1533759 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1494178 CN CHATEAUI 200441572
1573725 CN CHATEAUI 200441572
1494197 CN CHATEAUI 200441572
1494213 CN CHATEAUI 200441572
1494083 CN CHATEAUI 200441572
1616830 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1434936 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1235838 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1140079 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1490113 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1235932 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1525737 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1695725 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1490120 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1616928 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1695727 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1338381 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1600826 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1616968 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
848952 LEO-LAGRAN(200443199
848953 LEO-LAGRAN(200443199
1616975 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1535317 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
1338382 LEO-LAGRAN(200443199
1506189 MARLIN AQU. 200449318
1506218 MARLIN AQU. 200449318
1652572 MARLIN AQU. 200449318
1589573 MARLIN AQU. 200449318
1589610 MARLIN AQU. 200449318
1694088 MARLIN AQU. 200449318
1668949 ANGERS NAT 200490147
1499333 ANGERS NAT 200490147
1669023 ANGERS NAT 200490147

role



LECLERC Jeanne
PINEAU Lilou
BOURCIER  Eve
BRIN Fantine
DURAND Eloise
LEMERLE Emma
PINEAU Axelle
PITOIS Elijah
BUSSY Sandra
CHEMIN Maria-Luisa
DARDE Emilie
DEVAUX Amelie
MOUSSION  Lucie
MOYNIER Lison
NAIL Manon
RENAUDIN Jade
ROBERT Eloise
BLANQUET Céline
BOURRIGAUL Patricia
GOURHAND Nathalie
ROUSSEAU  Sophie
ROBIN Pauline
AMORETTI  Virginie
POCHET Isabelle
TROMEUR  Marie-Claude
BRIHAULT Caroline
HERRMANN-TAnne
LAVILLE Alexia
NICOL Céline
PASQUIER Florane
SOLER Elodie
SOLER Lucile
MATHIOUX Gaélle
VINCENT Caty
HUGUENET Aurore
MONNIER Aurore
MRAIZIKA Siham
OLIVIER Melina

2003
2003
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2003
2001
1998
2001
2001
1998
2002
2002
2000

1980
1959
1966
1969
1989
1986
1975
1951
1988
1966
1985
1980
1993
1999
2000
1979
1958
1981
1991
1988
1991

1484097 CLUB AQUATI 200492610
1382952 CLUB AQUATI 200492610
1566571 CN BEAUPRE/ 200493904
1566575 CN BEAUPRE/ 200493904
1567454 CN BEAUPRE/ 200493904
1566615 CN BEAUPRE/ 200493904
1566584 CN BEAUPRE/ 200493904
1566581 CN BEAUPRE/ 200493904
1387376 JUDO CLUB D 200723024
1572853 JUDO CLUB D 200723024
1387184 JUDO CLUB D 200723024
1584491 JUDO CLUB D 200723024
1667521 JUDO CLUB D 200723024
1387302 JUDO CLUB D 200723024
1572753 JUDO CLUB D 200723024
1572830 JUDO CLUB D 200723024
1584452 JUDO CLUB D 200723024

1668429 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1530424 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1668437 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
1721828 PONT-CHATE; 200440007
250654 CN CHATEAUI200441572
38770 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
119207 LEO-LAGRAN( 200443199
615355 LEO-LAGRAN(200443199
412315 MARLIN AQU. 200449318
169644 MARLIN AQU. 200449318
222994 ANGERS NAT 200490147
119919 ANGERS NAT 200490147
762496 ANGERS NAT 200490147
1518256 ANGERS NAT 200490147
1518257 ANGERS NAT 200490147
119200 CLUB AQUATI 200492610
38889 CN BEAUPRE/ 200493904
36109 JUDO CLUB D 200723024
549257 JUDO CLUB D 200723024
483513 JUDO CLUB D 200723024
762002 JUDO CLUB D 200723024
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ycle

num_team_b num_team_ballet_c

danse propulsion_te propulsion_bitechnique

impro






